
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

1 Dr. M. MAHENDIRAN  M.D(S) MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 10% - - - - - - - -

2 Dr. R. RAMAN MD(S) MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 77% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

3 Dr. S. ELANGOVAN MD(S)
DEPUTY MEDICAL 
SUPERINTENDENT

100% 100% 95% 100% 100% 95% 96% 100% 96%

Sl.
No.

Employee Name DESIGNATION

                                SUDHA SASEENDRAN SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND  HOSPITAL                                                                 
MECODE, KALIYAKKAVILAI                                                                                                                                           

HOSPITAL STAFF ATTENDANCE -2024

Attendance Percentage

SUPERINTENDENT

4 Dr. S. SANTHANAKITTU MD(S) CONSULTANT-PM 98% 96% 95% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 95%

5 Dr. T.R. NISHITHA MD(S) CONSULTANT-ATM 97% 96% 95% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 95%

6 Dr. B. RANADEV MD(S) CONSULTANT-VPS 100% 96% 95% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 95%

7 Dr. R. LAKSHMI M.D(S) CONSULTANT-SMM 100% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 100% 91%

8 DR. S.P BAVITHRA M.D(S) CONSULTANT-KM 96% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% -

9
Dr. M. ROSELINE WILFRIDA 
MD(S)

CONSULTANT-SNM - - - - 3% 100% 96% 100% 95%

10 Dr. S. BABY MALATHI MD(S) CONSULTANT-NAM - - - - 3% 100% 96% 100% -

11 Dr. J. JAYAMANI MD(S) CONSULTANT-KM - - - - - - - - 91%



12 Dr. J. ALAMELU MD(S) CONSULTANT-NAM - - - - - - - - 91%

13 Dr. Y. JESSY MOL B.S.M.S RMO-PM 98% 96% 96% 100% 100% 96% 96% 92% 96%

14 DR. K. ASHA KUMARI B.S.M.S RMO-SMM 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 92% 96%

15 DR. B. DIVYASHA B.S.M.S RMO-KM 96% 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 92% 100% 96%

16 Dr. ANUSHA. V RMO-PM 95% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 92% 100% 96%

17 Dr. S.P. STEPHEN BSMS RMO-VPS 100% 96% 96% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 92%

18 Dr. ANJANA K.G. RMO-ATM 100% 96% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

19 Dr. S. ROSHAN RAJA RMO-VPS 100% 100% 100% 95% 96% 100% 100% 100% 95%

20 Dr. AJAY K.V. RSO-ATM 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 96%

21 Dr. UMA BHARATHI V.M. RSO-SMM 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 92%

22 Dr. S. KOWSALYA
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 

OFFICER
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 96%

23 DR. R. A. CHENTHAMARAI 
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 

OFFICER
95% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 95%

24 Mrs. VASUKI. S MATRON 100% 96% 67% - - - - - -

25 Mrs. S. SARANYA
Staff of Operation Theatre and 

Karanool Therapy Section
- - 24% 96% 100% 100% - - -

26 MANIKKAVENI. V
Staff of Operation Theatre and 

Karanool Therapy Section
- - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

27 Mrs. U. SARANYA
Staff Nurse IPD - PM 

ASSISTANT MATRON
100% 96% 100% 95% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%



28 Mrs. MAHIZH MANOHARI. M
STAFF NURSE IPD-KM

(Assistant Matron)
100% 100% 96% 96% 100% 100% 96% 100% 92%

29 Mr. N. EDWIN WILSON NURSES OPD -VPS(M) 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

30 Mrs. A.ASLIN REGISHA NURSES OPD-VPS (F) 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% - - -

31 VENI. S NURSES OPD-VPS (F) - - - - - - 100% 100% 92%

32 Mr. R. MARIA RINIS STAFF NURSE  IPD-VPS 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

33 Mrs. H. FEMINA STAFF NURSE IPD-SMM 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 96% 96% 100% 96%

34 Mrs. CHITHRA V.J. STAFF NURSE OPD-AM 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96% 96%

35 Mrs. SUBHA. R RS-OP 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%35 Mrs. SUBHA. R RS-OP 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

36 Mrs. JEBISHA. J STAFF NURSE IPD - ATM 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

37 Ms. JENIKA. L STAFF NURSE IPD - SMM - - 26% 96% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%

38 Mrs. AISWARYA. K STAFF NURSE IPD - VPS 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% - - -

39 C. ASHA STAFF NURSE IPD - VPS - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

40 Mrs. J. JAYA JOTHI MATRON 100% 100% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 92%

41 Mrs. VALARMATHI. L STAFF NURSE IPD - PM 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%

42 Mrs. RATHI DEVI. S STAFF NURSE IPD-ATM 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

43 Mrs. MAHARASI. S IP-RS 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 100% 88%



44 Mrs. ABISHA BRIGHT. G
LABOUR ROOM MIDWIFE- 

NIGHT
100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

45 Mrs. JENISHA. R STAFF NURSE 100% 96% 67% - - - - 100% 96%

46 Mrs. MICHAEL SOBIA. K.V. STAFF NURSE IPD - KM 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

47 DR. S. ABILASH SURGICAL SPECIALIST 97% 97% 96% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 92%

48 DR. SAJU AUGUSTIN DENTIST 99% 99% 98% 97% 96% 96% 100% 91% 90%

49 Dr. SUBBARAMU. M MEDICAL SPECIALIST 99% 99% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100%

50 Dr. N. NAGARJUNA REDDY PEDIATRICIAN 95% 95% 100% 95% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%

51 Dr. RAJ VIGNESH ANAESTHESIOLOGIST 98% 98% 99% 98% 99% 99% 99% 99% 99%51 Dr. RAJ VIGNESH ANAESTHESIOLOGIST 98% 98% 99% 98% 99% 99% 99% 99% 99%

52 DR. INJETI JYOTHIRMAI
OBSTETRICIAN AND 

GYNAECOLOGIST
97% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

53 DR. DEEPTHI K.S. PATHOLOGIST 97% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

54 Dr. MOHAMMED SHABIR R.O. RADIOLOGIST 95% 95% 100% 95% 95% 95% 100% 93% 93%

55 Dr. S. VIJAY KUMAR OPHTHALMOLOGIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

56 Mr. C. JAGATHISH PHYSIOTHERAPIST 100% 96% 91% 95% 96% 92% 96% 100% 96%

57 Mrs. LALIMOL M.C. PHARMACIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%

58 Mr. A. PREM KUMAR PHARMACIST 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

59 Mrs. B. MAHESWARI PHARMACIST 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

60 Ms. POOJA. R PHARMACIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%



61 Mrs. S. SREEJA X-Ray 100% 100% 91% 100% 96% 92% 96% 96% 96%

62 Mrs. BLESSY BEN. B OFFICE STAFF/DEO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% -

63 P.S. SHALINI OFFICE STAFF/DEO - - - - - - - - 92%

64 Mr. P. JENIFER DATA ENTRY OPERATOR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%

65 Mrs. SREEJA JASMIN DRESSER 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 75% - -

66 Mr. T. ALLWIN RAJ DRESSER 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -

67 AMPILI. M DRESSER - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

68 UGIN. P DRESSER - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%68 UGIN. P DRESSER - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

69 Mr. JOHN SELVAKUMAR WARD BOY 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -

70 JOBIN S. JOHN WARD BOY - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

71 Mr. H. SELVARAJ WARD BOY 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96% 96%

72 Mr. ABIN. A WARD BOY 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

73 Mr. T. BRIGHT VETHAMANI WARD BOY 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 96% 96%

74 Mr. JOMON. R WARD BOY 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% - - -

75 BIJOY V.L. WARD BOY - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

76 Mr. R.M. DELICIOUS JOSE WARD BOY 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -



77 BAIJU B.S. WARD BOY - - - - - - 96% 100% 96%

78 Mrs. J. NISHA STORE KEEPER 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%

79 Mrs. SUDHA KUMARI DARK ROOM ATTENDANT 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -

80 ANJITHA V.R. DARK ROOM ATTENDANT - - - - - - 88% 100% 96%

81 Dr. B. SHENBAGAPRIYA VPS SPECIALIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

82 DR. SENTHIL MURUGAN HOUSE OFFICER 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 100% 92% 100% 96%

83 Mr. S. ANIRUTHAN VPS ASSISTANT MALE 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

84 Mr. S.VIMAL RAJ VPS ASSISTANT MALE 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%84 Mr. S.VIMAL RAJ VPS ASSISTANT MALE 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

85 Mrs. W.SUDHA VPS ASSISTANT FEMALE 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -

86 Mrs. SUNITHA. P VPS ASSISTANT FEMALE - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

87 Mrs. P. VASANTHA VPS ASSISTANT FEMALE 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

88 Dr. S. MUTHUVIGNESH MD(S)
YOGA/VARMAM EXPERT/ 

BONE SETTER
97% 100% 100% 50% - - - - -

89 Dr. J. ALAMELU MD(S)
YOGA/VARMAM EXPERT/ 

BONE SETTER
- - - 34% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%

90
Dr. M. ROSELINE WILFRIDA 
MD(S)

ATM & KARANOOL SPECIALIST 95% 100% 100% 65% - - - - -

91 Dr. B. ANANDAN ATM & KARANOOL SPECIALIST - - - 25% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%



92 Mrs. VIJAYA. T OT KARANOOL ATTENDANT 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%

93 Mrs. M.BEAULA DRESSER OT 100% 92% 67% - - - - - -

94 Mrs. A. LALITHA DRESSER OT - - 24% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

95 Dr. R. SUBASHINI SMM SPECIALIST - - 24% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%

96 Mrs. M. MARY CAROLINE USHA MICROBIOLOGIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

97 Mrs. VIJAYALEKSHMI. A LAB TECHNICIAN 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

98 Mr. B.E. SANTHOSH KUMAR LAB TECHNICIAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 62% - -

99 Mrs. K. NISHA LAB TECHNICIAN - - - - - - 30% 100% 96%99 Mrs. K. NISHA LAB TECHNICIAN - - - - - - 30% 100% 96%

100 Mrs. ANJU. S LAB ATTENDANT 100% 100% 100% 100% 72% - - - -

101 Mrs. RODHA. K LAB ATTENDANT - - - - 25% 100% - - -

102 Mrs. SELIN MARY. N LAB ATTENDANT - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

103 Dr. M. SELVAM
PHARMACY 

SUPERINTENDANT
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

104 Ms. BENITTA GLORY
TEACHING PHARMACY 

ATTENDANT
3% - - - - - - - -

105 Mrs. RAMYA. T Teaching Pharmacy Attendant 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

106 Mrs. RODHA.K
TEACHING PHARMACY 

WORKER
100% 100% 67% - - - - - -

107 Mrs. T. AMALA MERCY
TEACHING PHARMACY 

WORKER
- - 24% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96%



108 Mrs. CHRISTAL METILDA.R.C
TEACHING PHARMACY 

WORKER
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - -

109 PRIYA. B
TEACHING PHARMACY 

WORKER
- - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

110 Mrs. BEAUTLIN GNANA JEBA. D ANALYTICAL CHEMIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

111 Mrs. P. SUSEENTHIRARANI PHARMACOGNIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

112 Dr. S. EZHIL BIO-CHEMIST 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

113 Mr. M. MARICHAMY PHARMACOLOGIST 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 96%

114 Mr. H. GLADIES ANDREW OT ATTENDANT 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

115 Dr. R.M. AJIN BAGAVATH BONE SETTER 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 96%115 Dr. R.M. AJIN BAGAVATH BONE SETTER 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 96%

116 Mr. SATHAR.S ELECTRICIAN 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

117 Mr. SIVAKUMAR DRIVER 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% - - -

118 Mr. M. RAJAKUMAR DRIVER - - - - - - 96% 100% 92%

119 Mr. RAJAMANY S SECURITY GUARD 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 92% 100% 96%

120 Mr. C. GNANADHAS SECURITY GUARD 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 92%

121 Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR. G MASSEUR 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 92%

122 Ms. ABISHA MOL MASSEUR 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 92%

123 Mrs. LALITHA. B COOK/FOOD SERVICE 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 96%



124 Mrs. SHEEJA. V COOK/FOOD SERVICE 100% 100% 96% 100% 96% 100% 88% 100% 92%

125 Ms. JANE ABITHA COOK/FOOD SERVICE 100% 100% 64% - - - - - -

126 Mrs. SREEDEVI. S COOK/FOOD SERVICE - - 24% 100% 100% 100% - - -

127 Mrs. P. SUSEELA COOK/FOOD SERVICE - - - - - - 100% 100% 96%

128 Mrs. SANTHA.T HOUSE KEEPING 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 96%

129 Mrs. G. ANITHA WASHERMAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92%



OCT NOV DEC

1 Dr. R. RAMAN Medical Director 100% 73% -

2 Dr. S. Anbu Medical Director - 13% 100%

3 Dr. G. Sekar Medical Superintendant 100% 100% 100%

4
Dr. S. Elangovan

DEPUTY MEDICAL 
SUPERINTENDENT 100% 96% 96%

5 Dr. S. Santhanakittu CONSULTANT-PM 95% 96% 95%

6 Dr. Ranadev. B CONSULTANT-VPS 100% 96% 100%

7 Dr. T.R. Nishitha CONSULTANT-ATM 95% 96% 95%

8 Dr. R. Lakshmi CONSULTANT-SMM 95% 96% 96%

9 Dr. J. JAYAMANI CONSULTANT-KM 95% 96% 96%

                                SUDHA SASEENDRAN SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND  
HOSPITAL   MECODE, KALIYAKKAVILAI                                                                                                                                           
HOSPITAL STAFF ATTENDANCE -2024

Sl.
No.

Employee Name DESIGNATION
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9 Dr. J. JAYAMANI CONSULTANT-KM 95% 96% 96%

10
Dr.M. Roseline Wilfrida

Consultant - Nanju 
Maruthuvam

95%
96% 95%

11
Dr. J. ALAMELU 

Consultant - Noi Anugavidhi 
Maruthuvam

95% 96% 96%

12 Dr. B. Shenbagapriya VPS Specialist 100% 96% 100%
13 Dr. R. Subashini ATM Specialist 100% 96% 95%
14 Dr. S.P. Bavithra SMM Specialist 100% 100% 100%

15 Dr. S. SENTHIL MURUGAN HOUSE OFFICER 100% 100% 100%
16 Dr. Y. JESSY MOL RMO - OP 100% 100% 100%
17 Dr. ANJANA. K.G. RMO-IP 100% 100% 100%
18 Dr. ANUSHA. V RMO-IP 100% 100% 100%

19 DR. R. A. CHENTHAMARAI RSO 100% 100% 100%
20 Dr. KOWSALYA. S RSO 100% 100% 100%
21 Dr. M. UMA BHARATHI EMO - OP 100% 100% 100%
22 Dr. B. Anandan Varma Specialist 100% 100% -

23 Dr. R.M. Ajin Bagavath Bone Setter 100% 100%
24 J. JAYA JOTHI MATRON 100% 100% 96%
25 H. FEMINA  Asst. Matron 100% 96% 96%
26 U. SARANYA Asst. Matron 100% 100% 96%
27 JEBISHA. J Nursing staff Casuality-OP 100% 100% 100%
28 MICHAEL SOBIA K.V. Nursing staffSMM- OP 100% 100% 100%
29 Valarmathi. L Nursing staff USG/ECG 100% 100% 100%



30 C.ASHA
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 100% 100%

31 Tamil Selvi
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 96% 100%

32 Rathi Devi. A
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 100% 100%

33 Maharasi. S
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 96% 100%

34 VENI. S
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 100% 100%

35 Chithra V.J. 
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 100% 100%

36 MANIKKAVENI. V
Nursing Staff  Medical IPD 

Zone 100% 100% 100%
37 R. MARIA RINIS Staff Nurse IPD-VPS 100% 96% 100%
38 N. EDWIN WILSON Nursing Staff Surgical 100% 100% 100%
39 SUBHA. R Nursing Staff Surgical 100% 100% 96%
40 Abisha Bright. G Nursing Staff Surgical 100% 100% 100%
41 Victoria. V Nursing Staff Surgical 100% 100% 100%
42 Vimala. A Nursing Staff Surgical 100% 100% 100%
43 JENIKA. L Nursing staff - Minor OT 100% 100% 100%
44 Akhila Nursing staff - Minor OT 100% 100% 100%44 Akhila Nursing staff - Minor OT 100% 100% 100%

45 Mahizh Manohari. M Nursing Staff-Labour Room 100% 100% 100%

46 VEENA V.P. Nursing Staff-Labour Room - - 96%

47 S. Vasuki
Nursing Staff-Labour Room 100% 96%

-

48 A. Vijayalekshmi Lab Technician 100% 100% 100%
49 K. Nisha Lab Technician 100% 100% 100%
50 J. Asha Lab Attendant - SSLC 100% 100% 100%

51
Mrs. Sreeja. S

Radiographer (X-ray 
Technician) 100% 100% 100%

52 GLADIS ANDREW. H OT Technician 100% 100% 100%
53 Dr. SUBBARAMU. M MEDICAL SPECIALIST 100% 100% 100%
54 DR. S. ABILASH SURGICAL SPECIALIST 100% 100% 100%

55
DR. INJETI JYOTHIRMAI

Obstetrician and 
Gynaecologist 100% 100% 96%

56 Dr. C. RAJVIGNESH Anaesthesiologist 100% 100% 100%
57 DR. DEEPTHI K.S. PATHOLOGIST 100% 100% 100%

58
Dr. MOHAMMED SHABIR 
R.O. RADIOLOGIST 100% 100% 100%

59 S.M. Aravamudhan Administrator 100% 100% 100%
60 S. Satheesh Office Superintendant 100% 96% 100%
61 Leo. S Clerical Staff 100% 100% 100%
62 Baby Shalini. R Clerical Staff 100% 96% 100%
63 Vijaya. T Accounts Staff 100% 96% 100%



64 J. NISHA Store Keeper 100% 100% -
65 Karthick. S Store Keeper - - 96%

66
P. JENIFER

Reception cum Telephone 
operator 100% 100% 100%

67
Merlin Brinda Mary M.T

Reception cum Telephone 
operator 100% 100% 100%

68 Baiju B.S. Reception cum Billing clerk 100% 100% 100%
69 T. JACKLINE Reception cum Billing clerk 100% 100% 100%
70 Ms. Lalimol M.C. Pharmacist 100% 100% 100%
71 A. PREM KUMAR Pharmacist 100% 100% 100%
72 B. Maheswari Pharmacist 100% 96% 100%
73 C. JAGATHISH PHYSIOTHERAPIST 100% 96% 100%
74 Mr. John Selvakumar Ward Boy - Medical 100% 100% 100%
75 Mr. Jobin S. John Ward Boy - Medical 100% 100% 100%
76 A. Lalitha Ayah - Medical 100% 100% 100%
77 Selin Mary. N Ayah - Medical 100% 100% 100%
78 Mr. H. Selvaraj Ward Boy - Surgical 100% 100% 100%
79 Abin. A Ward Boy - Surgical 100% 100% 100%
80 K. Baby Ayah - Surgical 100% 100% 100%
81 Ampili. M Ayah - Labour Room 100% 100% 100%
82 Valsala. A Ayah - Labour Room 100% 100% 100%
83 T. Bright Vedhamany Therapist Male 100% 100% 100%
84 Bijoy V.L. Therapist Male 100% 100% 100%84 Bijoy V.L. Therapist Male 100% 100% 100%
85 Ugin. P Therapist Male 100% 100% 100%
86 Manoj Therapist Male 100% 96% 100%
87 Sunitha. P Therapist Female 100% 100% -
88 Usha Therapist Female - - 100%
89 Mrs. P. Vasantha Therapist Female 100% 100% 100%
90 T. Amala Mercy Therapist Female 100% 100% 100%
91 Priya. B Therapist Female 100% 100% 100%
92 S. Jaya Therapist Female 100% 96% 100%
93 Vimal Raj VPS Attendant 100% 100% 100%
94 Abishamol J.C. OT Attendant 100% 100% 100%
95 Freeda OT Dresser 100% 100% -
96 Rama Moorthy. V OT Dresser - - 100%
97 Remya R.B. OT Dresser 100% 100% 100%
98 Sheeja. V Attendant- Physiotheraphy 100% 100% 100%
99 A. Anitha Pathiya Unavu Cook 100% 100% 100%
100 Lalitha. B Pathiya Unavu Cook 100% 100% 100%
101 Mr. Pradeep Kumar. G Multi Tasking worker 100% 100% 100%
102 Rajamani. J Security Guard 100% 100% 100%
103 C. GNANADHAS Security Guard 100% 100% -
104 Natarajan Security Guard - - 92%
105 Mr. S. Sathar electrician/Plumber 100% 100% 96%
106 M. Rajakumar Driver 100% 100% 96%
107 Vilasini Sanitary Worker 100% 100% -
108 Jaya. P Sanitary Worker - - 92%
109 G. Anitha Washer Man 100% 100% 96%



110 Mrs. T. Santha Others (House Keeping) 100% 100% 96%
111 K. Rodha Attendant 100% 100% 96%
112 P. Suseela Cook/Food service 100% 100% 96%
113 Sreeja Jasmine. T Maintenance Staff 100% 100% 96%
114 Santhi. B Multi Purpose worker 100% 100% 96%






